FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2020-09-27

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20119245 - Course n°2 | Qualification - 16200 Jarnac

Catégorie J

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 116.36+0 - 116.36 | 382.56 | 359.37

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Dylan Renneteau Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 102.95+2 - 104.95 | 424.19 | 633.56
2 5 Clement Gillaizeau Foyer Loisirs Manslois 104.49+2 = 106.49 | 444.64 | 329.59
3 6 Adrien Pardoux Tardoire Canoe Kayak 105.22+2 - 107.22 | 454.33 | 369.05
4 8 Gaspard Trichard Angouleme Canoe Kayak 109.53+0 - 109.53 | 485.01 | 434.1
5 19 | Titouan Conseil Angouleme Canoe Kayak 113.41+4 - 117.41 | 589.65 | 482.23
6 21 | Tom Delens Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 119.28+0 - 119.28 | 614.49 | 575.72
7 28 | Theo Suire Cognac Canoe Kayak 136.78+6 - 142.78 | 926.56 | 705.92
8 31 Simon Tourtois Canoe Kayak Uzerche 126.98+52 - 178.98 | 1407.2 | 596.6

7

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 105.23+0 - 105.23 | 328.98 | 331.31
2 8 Alice Bureau Angouleme Canoe Kayak 120.06+2 - 122.06 | 536.65 | 526.38
3 12 | Louise Gannac Aixe Canoe Kayak 137.35+0 - 137.35 | 725.32 | 754.12
4 18 |Laurine Meslong Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports - - Abs - -
5 18 | Louise Turgis Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak - - Abs - -
6 18 | Solene Grenier Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere - - Abs - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Fantin Delage-garez C.k. Aire Sur L'adour 91.91+0 - 91.91 | 312.05 | 260.76
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Simon Tourtois
Adrien Pardoux
Arthur Caillaud-gault
Titouan Conseil
Dylan Renneteau
Julien Doumecq
Lohan Wyon
Thibault Marque
Tom Delens

Leo Arriau

Sylvain Lauth
Clement Riera

Tom Charles

Lucas Deleplancque
Remi Granet
Gaspard Trichard
Theo Suire

Hugo Crespo

Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Orthez Nautique C.k.
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Vallee Vonne Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Cognac Canoe Kayak

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

92.51+0
91.38+2
94.29+0
93.91+2
93.89+4
94.36+4
96.51+2
94.85+4
97.35+2
100.15+0
102.93+4
107.31+0
108.02+0
109.46+2
116.36+0
115.71+2
123.91+4
90.44+100

92.51
93.38
94.29
95.91
97.89
98.36
98.51
98.85
99.35
100.15
106.93
107.31
108.02
111.46
116.36
117.71
127.91
190.44

320.42
332.55
345.24
367.83
395.43
401.99
404.08
408.82
415.79
426.95
521.48
526.78
536.68
584.65
652.97
671.79
814.02
1685.9

322.34
261.76
385
264.9
373.4
380.18
389.09
398.34
391.39
485.15
658.75
422.14
509.43
74718
600.2
500.71
618.73
215.48




